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0010 302SD20-0013

ENDWALL EW-12 EA

2.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0020 302SD20-0023

15" PIPE LF

93.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0030 302SD20-0028

18" PIPE LF

250.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0040 302SD20-0199

15" END SECTION ES-1 EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0050 302SD20-0200

18" END SECTION ES-1 OR 2 EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0060 302SD20-0259

DROP INLET DI-2C,L=6' EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0070 302SD20-0313

DROP INLET DI-3B,L=8' EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0080 302SD20-0314

DROP INLET DI-3B,L=10' EA

2.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0090 302SD20-0446

DROP INLET DI-5 EA

3.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0100 302SD20-0662

MANHOLE MH-1 OR 2 LF

2.210

_________._____ _________._____

302

0110 302SD20-0663

FRAME & COVER MH-1 EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0120 302SX20-0004

BEDDING MATL. AGGR. NO.
57

TON

20.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0130 302SX20-0005

PRECAST BOX CULVERT
SINGLE BARREL10' x 5'

LF

15.000

_________._____ _________._____

302

0140 303SD20-0001

REGULAR EXCAVATION CY

4,410.000

_________._____ _________._____

303
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0150 303SD20-0007

BORROW EXCAVATION MIN.
CBR 5

CY

4,065.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0160 303SD20-0013

GEOTEXTILE EMBANKMENT
STAB.

SY

750.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0170 303SD20-0017

MINOR STR. EXCAV. BOX
CULVERT

CY

64.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0180 303SD20-0021

TEMPORARY DIVERSION
DIKE

LF

2,529.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0190 303SD20-0022

CHECK DAM ROCK TY. I EA

23.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0200 303SD20-0023

CHECK DAM ROCK TY. II EA

6.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0210 303SD20-0028

DEWATERING BASIN EC-8 EA

3.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0220 303SD20-0029

SILTATION CONTROL
EXCAVATION

CY

574.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0230 303SD20-0030

INLET PROTECTION TYPE A EA

4.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0240 303SD20-0031

INLET PROTECTION TYPE B EA

5.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0250 303SD20-0034

TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A LF

2,184.000

_________._____ _________._____

303

0260 303SX20-0007

EMBANKMENT ROCKFILL CY

750.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0270 305SD20-0012

AGGR.BASE MAT.TY. I NO.21A
OR 21B

TON

273.000

_________._____ _________._____

305
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0280 315SD20-0008

ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-
9.5D CONST

TON

14.000

_________._____ _________._____

315

0290 315SD20-0010

ASPHALT CONCRETE BM-25.0 TON

67.000

_________._____ _________._____

315

0300 315SX20-0011

SAW-CUT ASPH CONC FULL
DEPTH SAW CUT

LF

1,577.000

_________._____ _________._____

315

0310 401SD20-0004

GEOCOMPOSITE WALL
DRAIN

SY

9.000

_________._____ _________._____

401

0320 401SD20-0007

COFFERDAM EA

2.000

_________._____ _________._____

401

0330 401SX20-0004

BRIDGE SUBSTRUCTURE
CONCRETE CLASS A3
 UNREINFORCED

CY

6.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0340 404SD20-0011

CONCRETE CLASS A3,
SUBSTRUCT. CONST.

CY

17.000

_________._____ _________._____

404

0350 406SD20-0006

REINFORCING STEEL
SUBSTRUCT. CONST.

LB

1,026.000

_________._____ _________._____

406

0360 414SD20-0001

EROSION CTRL. STONE CL.
A1, EC-1

TON

7.000

_________._____ _________._____

414

0370 414SD20-0003

EROSION CTRL. STONE CL. I,
EC-1

TON

11.000

_________._____ _________._____

414

0380 414SD20-0057

DRY RIPRAP CL.II 38" TON

16.000

_________._____ _________._____

414

0390 501SD20-0003

UNDERDRAIN UD-3 LF

2,066.000

_________._____ _________._____

501
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0400 501SD20-0004

UNDERDRAIN UD-4 LF

490.000

_________._____ _________._____

501

0410 501SD20-0009

OUTLET PIPE 6" DIA. OUTLET
PIPE

LF

27.000

_________._____ _________._____

501

0420 502SD20-0004

PAVED DITCH PG-5 SY

13.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0430 502SD20-0011

CURB, STD. CG-2 LF

200.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0440 502SD20-0012

CURB, RADIAL CG-2 LF

100.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0450 502SD20-0023

COMB. CURB & GUTTER,
RAD. CG-6

LF

60.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0460 502SD20-0024

COMB. CURB & GUTTER,
STD. CG-7

LF

1,050.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0470 502SD20-0025

COMB. CURB & GUTTER,
RAD. CG-7

LF

500.000

_________._____ _________._____

502

0480 504SD20-0001

CONCRETE CLASS A3 MISC. CY

0.521

_________._____ _________._____

302, 504

0490 504SD20-0002

CG-12 DETECTABLE
WARNING SURFACE

SY

33.000

_________._____ _________._____

504

0500 504SD20-0003

HYDR. CEMENT CONC.
SIDEWALK 4"

SY

2,900.000

_________._____ _________._____

504

0510 504SD20-0014

HANDRAIL HR-1 TYPE II LF

499.000

_________._____ _________._____

504

0520 507SD20-0027

HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE, 4
FEET

LF

347.000

_________._____ _________._____

507
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0530 510SX20-0002

REMOVE COMB. CURB AND
GUTTER

LF

60.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0540 510SX20-0026

REMOVE EXIST. DROP
INLET .

EA

2.000

_________._____ _________._____

510

0550 510SX20-0033

ADJUST EXIST. DROP INLET
MODIFY EXISTING DI
REPLACE TOP

EA

1.000

_________._____ _________._____

510

0560 510SX20-0039

REMOVE EXIST. 15" PIPE LF

5.000

_________._____ _________._____

510

0570 510SX20-0042

RELOCATE REMOVE AND
RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN
PANEL.

EA

10.000

_________._____ _________._____

510

0580 511SD20-0001

ALLAYING DUST HR

60.000

_________._____ _________._____

511

0590 512SD20-0001

PILOT VEHICLE HR

80.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0600 512SD20-0014

TEMPORARY SIGN
TEMPORARY
CONSTRUCTION SIGN

SF

300.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0610 512SD20-0022

GROUP 2 LONGITUDINAL
CHANNELIZING DEVICE

LF

50.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0620 512SD20-0023

TRUCK MOUNTED
ATTENUATOR

HR

1,200.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0630 512SD20-0024

GROUP 2 CHANNELIZING
DEVICES

DAY

14,000.000

_________._____ _________._____

512
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0640 512SD20-0025

PORT.CHANGEABLE MESS.
SIGN

HR

1,500.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0650 512SD20-0027

FLAGGER SERVICE HR

5,500.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0660 512SD20-0046

TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 4" LF

1,500.000

_________._____ _________._____

512

0670 512SP20-0001

PORTABLE TEMPORARY
RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY

DAY

60.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0680 512SX20-0040

POLICE PATROL UNIFORMED
FLAGGING

HR

40.000

_________._____ _________._____

ATTD

0690 513SD20-0001

MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM _________._____LUMP SUM

513

0700 517SD20-0001

CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
CONSTR.

LUMP SUM _________._____LUMP SUM

517

0710 602SX20-0005

TOPSOIL 3" CLASS B
TOPSOIL

ACRE

2.390

_________._____ _________._____

602

0720 603SD20-0002

TEMPORARY SEED LB

239.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0730 603SD20-0003

REGULAR SEED LB

956.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0740 603SD20-0004

OVERSEEDING LB

765.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0750 603SD20-0008

HYDRAULIC EROSION
CONTROL PRODUCT TYPE 2

SY

11,616.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0760 603SD20-0009

HYDRAULIC EROSION
CONTROL PRODUCT TYPE 3

SY

14,411.000

_________._____ _________._____

603
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0770 603SD20-0014

FERTILIZER NITROGEN - N LB

239.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0780 603SD20-0015

FERTILIZER PHOSPHOROUS
- P

LB

167.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0790 603SD20-0016

FERTILIZER POTASSIUM - K LB

167.000

_________._____ _________._____

603

0800 603SD20-0017

LIME TON

13.150

_________._____ _________._____

603

0810 606SD20-0001

ROLLED EROSION CTRL
PRODUCT EC-2 TYPE 1

SY

6,843.000

_________._____ _________._____

606

0820 700SD20-0038

CONC. FOUND. STP-1, TY. A EA

10.000

_________._____ _________._____

700

0830 704SD20-0006

TYPE B CLASS I PVMT LINE
MRKG 4"

LF

1,550.000

_________._____ _________._____

704

0840 704SD20-0015

TYPE B CLASS II PVMT LINE
MRKG 24"

LF

400.000

_________._____ _________._____

704

Section: 0001 _________._____Total:

Total Bid: _________._____




